FOOD ALLOWANCE   100.00

LEAVE ENCASHMENT ALLOWANCE   13,480.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

PROVIDENT FUND 1,800.00

NOTICE PERIOD DEDUCTIONS 33,700.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX 930.00

GROSS EARNINGS  56,406.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 36,430.00

NET PAY : 19,976.00

NET TRANSFER : 19,976.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Nineteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Six Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.